[ |

; rfm-s:-snnef-

[ 1_

; TH'I:IEPEHL\EE

BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMES
Route: IND "1" AM
Bus#: 70
Time Stop
6:56 am Pape Bus: Independence
7:06 am N40848 Kolve Valley
7:11 am N39314 County Road BB
7:12 am N39991 County Road BB
7:14 am W24439 Hwy 121
7:15 am N39210 Gruntzel Lane
7:19 am N39488 Gierok Rd
7:21 am N38585 Gierok Road
7:22 am W22062 Pogreba Lane
7:26 am N36690 Gierok Rd
7:27 am W22033 Maule Coulee Rd
7:31 am W21284 N. River Road
7:33 am W22511 Hwy 121
7:34 am Ferguson Apts
7:36 am 36051 Walnut St
7:36 am Walnut Street & Hwy 121
7:37 am Silver Dr & Silver Ct
7:37 am Independence Childrens Center
7:37 am Elm St & Lower Ash St
7:38 am 23594 Whitehall Road
7:41 am School: Independence School
7:42 am School: SSPP School

Tuesday, August 27, 2019



[ |

; rfm-s:-snnef-

[ 1_

; TH'I:IEPEHL\EE

BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMES
Route: IND "1" PM
Bus#: 70
Time Stop
3:37 pm Pape Bus: Independence
3:38 pm School: SSPP School
3:39 pm School: Independence School
3:41 pm 23594 Whitehall Road
3:42 pm Elm St & Lower Ash St
3:42 pm Independence Childrens Center
3:43 pm Silver Dr & Silver Ct
3:43 pm Silver Dr & Hwy 121
3:44 pm 36051 Walnut St
3:45 pm W23097 State Rd. 121
3:46 pm Ferguson Apts
3:47 pm W22511 Hwy 121
3:49 pm W21284 N. River Road
3:52 pm W22033 Maule Coulee Rd
3:53 pm N36584 Gierok Road
3:54 pm N36690 Gierok Rd
3:57 pm W22062 Pogreba Lane
3:59 pm N38585 Gierok Road
3:59 pm N38763 Gierok Rd
4:01 pm N39488 Gierok Rd
4:05 pm N39210 Gruntzel Lane
4:06 pm W24439 Hwy 121

Tuesday, August 27, 2019



Est. 1936

4:08 pm
4:09 pm
4:09 pm
4:10 pm
4:12 pm
4:13 pm
4:18 pm
4:29 pm

BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMES

N39314 County Road BB
N39991 County Road BB
N40909 Cty Rd BB
N41088 County Rd BB
N41433 Bolstad Rd
N41531 Kwosek Valley
N40848 Kolve Valley
Pape Bus: Independence

Tuesday, August 27, 2019



[ |

; rfm-s:-snnef-

BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMES
Route: IND "2" AM
Bus #: 44
Time Stop
6:34 am Pape Bus: Independence
6:49 am N45134 Roskos Rd
6:56 am W21180 Halvorson Rd
7:00 am W21162 Kowahl Rd
7:01 am N41021 County Rd D
7:04 am N39982 Witt Hill Rd
7:05 am N40476 Cty Rd E
7:06 am N40401 Cty Rd E
7:06 am N40375 Cty Rd E
7:15 am N40241 State Rd 93
7:24 am N40121 State Road 93
7:27 am N40653 N 36th Rd
7:31 am W23253 Franks Ln
7:33 am N38754 St. Rd. 93/121
7:33 am N38686 State Rd 93 121
7:34 am N38333 State Hwy 93/121
7:34 am N38213 State Rd 93
7:36 am W24018 Swede Valley
7:37 am N37424 State Hwy 93/121
7:38 am N37272 State Hwy 93/121
7:40 am School: Independence School
7:41 am School: SSPP School

Tuesday, August 27, 2019



[ |

; rfm-s:-snnef-

[ 1_

; TH'I:IEPEHL\EE

BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMES
Route: IND "2" PM
Bus #: 44
Time Stop
3:23 pm Pape Bus: Independence
3:24 pm School: SSPP School
3:40 pm School: Independence School
3:42 pm N36885 State Rd 93/121
3:42 pm N37272 State Hwy 93/121
3:43 pm N37424 State Hwy 93/121
3:44 pm W24018 Swede Valley
3:46 pm N38213 State Rd 93
3:46 pm N38333 State Hwy 93/121
3:47 pm N38558 St Hwy 93/121
3:47 pm N38686 State Rd 93 121
3:48 pm N38754 St. Rd. 93/121
3:49 pm W23253 Franks Ln
3:53 pm N40653 N 36th Rd
3:56 pm N40121 State Road 93
3:57 pm N40331 State Rd 93
3:57 pm N40371 County Rd E
3:57 pm N40375 Cty Rd E
3:57 pm N40401 Cty Rd E
3:57 pm N40476 Cty Rd E
3:59 pm N39982 Witt Hill Rd
4:01 pm N41021 County Rd D

Tuesday, August 27, 2019



4:01 pm
4:03 pm
4:07 pm
4:14 pm
4:29 pm

BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMES

N41089 County Rd D
W21162 Kowahl Rd
W21180 Halvorson Rd
N45134 Roskos Rd

Pape Bus: Independence

Tuesday, August 27, 2019



[ |

; rfm-s:-snnef-

[ 1_

; TH'I:IEPEHL\EE

Est.'1
BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMES
Route: IND "3" AM
Bus #: 46
Time Stop
7:02 am Pape Bus: Independence
7:11 am N33284 Woychik Sonsalla Rd
7:13 am N33584 River Valley Rd
7:14 am W24231 Nicholls Ln
7:17 am W23453 Creek Road
7:17 am W23621 Creek Rd
7:17 am W23550 Creek Rd
7:18 am N34087 Bisek Rd
7:21 am N32317 Bisek Rd
7:24 am W22244 Plum Creek Rd
7:30 am W21465 County Rd Q
7:33 am N35503 Marsolek Ln
7:35 am PO Box 441
7:35 am Green St @ Alley
7:36 am Railway St
7:37 am Library/2nd & Adams
7:39 am School: Independence School
7:40 am School: SSPP School
7:42 am Pape Bus: Independence

Tuesday, August 27, 2019



[ 1_

; TH'I:IEPEHL\EE

[ |

; INOEPERDERTE

EEt.1
BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMES
Route: IND "3" PM
Bus #: 46
Time Stop
3:37 pm Pape Bus: Independence
3:38 pm School: SSPP School
3:39 pm School: Independence School
3:42 pm Library/2nd & Adams
3:43 pm Railway St
3:43 pm Green St @ Alley
3:44 pm PO Box 441
3:46 pm N35503 Marsolek Ln
3:53 pm N33284 Woychik Sonsalla Rd
3:56 pm N33584 River Valley Rd
3:56 pm W24231 Nicholls Ln
3:59 pm W23453 Creek Road
3:59 pm W23621 Creek Rd
4:00 pm W23550 Creek Rd
4:03 pm N32317 Bisek Rd
4:11 pm W22244 Plum Creek Rd
4:16 pm N34087 Bisek Rd
4:16 pm W21465 County Rd Q

4:20 pm Pape Bus: Independence

Tuesday, August 27, 2019



[ |

; rfm-s:-snnef-

EEt.'1
BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMES
Route: IND "4" AM
Bus#:. 18
Time Stop
6:46 am Pape Bus: Independence
6:59 am S$1296 Matchey Rd
7:03 am W107 Pape Valley Rd
7:08 am W97 Lyga Valley Rd
7:10 am W62 Pyka Valley Rd
7:14 am N36722 Filla Valley Rd
7:17 am W26724 Cty Rd X
7:18 am W26747 Bugby Ln
7:20 am N37427 Dubiel Lane
7:22 am W26768 Servais Ln
7:29 am W25491 Skroch Valley Rd
7:34 am W24724 County Rd X
7:35am W24671 County Rd X
7:40 am School: Independence School
7:41 am School: SSPP School
7:43 am Pape Bus: Independence

Tuesday, August 27, 2019



[ |

; rfm-s:-snnef-

EEt.'1
BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMES
Route: IND "4" PM
Bus#:. 18
Time Stop
3:23 pm Pape Bus: Independence
3:24 pm School: SSPP School
3:40 pm School: Independence School
3:45 pm W24671 Cty Rd X
3:46 pm W24724 County Rd X
3:48 pm W25491 Skroch Valley Rd
3:51 pm W26768 Servais Ln
3:52 pm N37427 Dubiel Lane
3:55 pm W26747 Bugby Ln
3:56 pm W26724 County Rd X
3:59 pm N36722 Filla Valley Rd
4:02 pm W62 Pyka Valley Rd
4:04 pm W97 Lyga Valley Rd
4:09 pm W211 Pape Valley Rd
4:10 pm W107 Pape Valley Rd
4:14 pm S1296 Matchey Rd
4:27 pm Pape Bus: Independence

Tuesday, August 27, 2019



[ |

; rfm-s:-snnef-

Est.'1
BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMES
Route: IND "5" AM
Bus #: 30
Time Stop
6:56 am Pape Bus: Independence
7:06 am N38505 Prokop Lane
7:11 am N39088 Hunts Valley Ln
7:11 am N39142 Hunts Valley Ln
7:16 am N37583 Hunts Valley Lane
7:19 am N34870 Cty Rd XX
7:21 am W28364 Guza Ln
7:22 am W27856 Guza Ln
7:23 am N34077 County Rd XX
7:25 am W26752 Doris Guza Rd
7:28 am N32952 Cty Rd XX
7:32 am W25136 Doris Guza Rd
7:35 am A St & 7th St
7:37 am 4th St & Wilson St
7:40 am School: Independence School
7:41 am School: SSPP School
7:43 am Pape Bus: Independence

Tuesday, August 27, 2019



[ |

; rfm-s:-snnef-

Est.'1
BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMES
Route: IND "5" PM
Bus #: 30
Time Stop
3:23 pm Pape Bus: Independence
3:24 pm School: SSPP School
3:40 pm School: Independence School
3:43 pm 4th St & Wilson St
3:45 pm A St & 7th St
3:48 pm W25136 Doris Guza Rd
3:52 pm N32952 Cty Rd XX
3:54 pm W26752 Doris Guza Rd
3:57 pm N34077 County Rd XX
3:57 pm N34870 Cty Rd XX
3:58 pm W27856 Guza Ln
3:59 pm W28364 Guza Ln
4:08 pm Wolfe Rd & Prokop Ln
4:08 pm N38505 Prokop Lane
4:13 pm N39088 Hunts Valley Ln
4:13 pm N39142 Hunts Valley Ln
4:25 pm Pape Bus: Independence

Tuesday, August 27, 2019



[ |

; rfm-s:-snnef-

Est. 1936

BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMES

Route: IND "6" AM
Bus#: 32
Time Stop

7:05 am

Pape Bus: Independence

7:16 am W23563 Matchey Rd

7:17 am W23186 Matchey Lane
7:20 am N39881 State Rd 93

7:25 am W24523 Swede Valley Rd
7:28 am W26188 Co Rd Q

7:30 am W27464 County Road Q
7:33 am W25488 CTY RD Q

7:35 am 6th St @ Trailer Park

7:36 am 6th St & Washington St
7:37 am Library/2nd & Adams
7:40 am School: Independence School
7:41 am School: SSPP School
7:43 am Pape Bus: Independence

Tuesday, August 27, 2019



[ |

; rfm-s:-snnef-

EEt.'1
BUS ROUTES
STOPS AND TIMES
Route: IND "6" PM
Bus #: 32
Time Stop
3:23 pm Pape Bus: Independence
3:24 pm School: SSPP School
3:40 pm School: Independence School
3:43 pm Library/2nd & Adams
3:44 pm 6th St & Washington St
3:45 pm 6th St @ Trailer Park
3:47 pm W25488 CTY RD Q
3:49 pm W26188 Co Rd Q
3:50 pm Cty Q & Wolfe Rd
3:53 pm W24523 Swede Valley Rd
3:58 pm N39881 State Rd 93
4:01 pm W23186 Matchey Lane
4:02 pm W23563 Matchey Rd
4:13 pm Pape Bus: Independence
4:21 pm W27464 County Road Q

Tuesday, August 27, 2019



